Laser RD Series
B.L.S. Industrial Laser Systems
The "Classic"
Diode lasers of RD series are designed for industrial applications. They
evolved from the successful LAP R-series. RD lasers stand the test of
harsh environment day by day, year after year. They offer the widest
range of variations and accessories.
The laser beam is collimated for optimum spot size/line width at typical

"Optics, if selectable"
"Details"
A LAP-laser
with 5 mW
of RD-Series
with Line optics
without further details
is named
LAP5RDL
Technical Variations
Standard Models Line Lasers
Model Output Power Length of line up to Laser Class
LAP1RDL 1 mW 1 m 2
LAP3RDL 3 mW 2 m 2 (3A)*
LAP5RDL 5 mW 4 m 3A
LAP10RDL 10 mW 7 m 3A
LAP15RDL 15 mW 11 m 3A
LAP30RDL 30 mW 20 m 3A
Standard Models Spot Lasers
Model Output Power Laser Class
LAP1RDP 1 mW 2
LAP3RDP 3 mW 3B
LAP5RDP 5 mW 3B
LAP10RDP 10 mW 3B
LAP15RDP 15 mW 3B
LAP30RDP 30 mW 3B
Standard Models Cross-line Lasers
Model Output Power Length of line up to Laser Class
LAP_RDX see above on demand 2 / 3A / 3B
( )* possible with special optics